INZENGA  LOOSE DISC SPIKED ROLLERS
Our Inzenga spiked roller with 16mm long spikes is a revolution in the design of  loose type spiked roller discs. The sideways
‘flop’ inherent in rollers with individual loose roller discs is relatively zero on the Inzenga thereby giving the tool stability
and limiting disc drag.
Roller Assembly
IZ80100 100mm
IZ80225 225mm
IZ80300 300mm
IZ80450 450mm
IZ80600 600mm
Replacement Discs
IZ81000 Box of  60
Loose  Disc  Spiked Rollers
• Used for deaerating epoxies and
polyurethanes.
• Prevents splatter.
v0.2-2020